Fall 2016 MPA Alumni Panel


Amy Betz, MPA – 2007 alum
PNAPP cohort
betza@evergreen.edu
Manager, Information Systems Project
The Evergreen State College

Ada Daniels, - 2012 alum
PNAPP cohort
ada.daniels58@gmail.com
Senior Program Officer
College Success Foundation

Ashley Fisher – 2016 alum 
PNAPP cohort
ash.fisher87@gmail.com
Budget Analyst
Washington State Employment Security Department

Rafael Lozano – 2011 alum
PNAPP cohort
rafalozano@comcast.net
Program Manager
Washington State Department of Veterans Affairs

Kristopher Peters – 2016 alum
Tribal cohort
kpeters@squaxin.us
Tribal Administrator
Squaxin Island Tribe

Chris Thomas – 2011 alum
PNAPP cohort
clthomas17@yahoo.com
Fiscal Analyst
Office of Program Research Washington State House of Representatives

Nikki Wegner – 2014 alum
PNAPP cohort
NWegner@mside.org
Vice President/Chief Operating Officer
Morningside

Warren Wessling – 2016 alum
PNAPP cohort
warren.wessling02@gmail.com
E-Learning Project Coordinator/Collections Program Statewide Trainer
Washington State Department of Labor & Industries

Yacob Zekarias – 2014 cohort (8 credits remaining)
PNAPP cohort
yacobzekarias@yahoo.com
Budget Director
Washington State Employment Security Department

Marti Zimmerman – 2016 alum
Tribal cohort
mlz76@comcast.net
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